Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:52

Indaial 0,000 Km
11/11/2018 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:01.110 +2.439 14:23:53.997
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 6 1:00.325 +1.654 14:24:54.322
1 14:19:49.003 7 1:01.108 +2.437 14:25:55.430
2 56.151 14:20:45.154 8 1:01.782 +3.111 14:26:57.212
3 57.007 +0.856 14:21:42.161 9 1:01.424 +2.753 14:27:58.636
4 56.627 +0.476 14:22:38.788 10 1:01.668 +2.997 14:29:00.304
5 59.888 +3.737 14:23:38.676 11 1:02.149 +3.478 14:30:02.453
6 57.975 +1.824 14:24:36.651 12 1:02.411 +3.740 14:31:04.864
7 58.947 +2.796 14:25:35.598 13 1:04.413 +5.742 14:32:09.277
8 57.599 +1.448 14:26:33.197
9 58.663 +2.512 14:27:31.860 (80) JUNIOR DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
10 58.082 +1.931 14:28:29.942 1 14:19:56.629
11 59.106 +2.955 14:29:29.048 2 1:00.618 14:20:57.247
12 1:00.054 +3.903 14:30:29.102 3 1:02.011 +1.393 14:21:59.258
13 59.953 +3.802 14:31:29.055 4 1:05.042 +4.424 14:23:04.300
5 1:09.390 +8.772 14:24:13.690
(217) RICARDO GARGIONI 6 1:06.945 +6.327 14:25:20.635
1 14:19:52.638 7 1:05.366 +4.748 14:26:26.001
2 58.556 +0.888 14:20:51.194 8 1:06.367 +5.749 14:27:32.368
3 59.306 +1.638 14:21:50.500 9 1:04.751 +4.133 14:28:37.119
4 59.379 +1.711 14:22:49.879 10 1:08.493 +7.875 14:29:45.612
5 58.873 +1.205 14:23:48.752 11 1:02.367 +1.749 14:30:47.979
6 59.343 +1.675 14:24:48.095 12 1:03.168 +2.550 14:31:51.147
7 58.608 +0.940 14:25:46.703
8 58.526 +0.858 14:26:45.229 (911) ODAIR JOSE CAMARGO
9 58.721 +1.053 14:27:43.950 1 14:19:58.058
10 58.386 +0.718 14:28:42.336 2 1:00.811 +0.861 14:20:58.869
1 57.897 +0.229 14:29:40.233 3 1:01.257 +1.307 14:22:00.126
12 57.668 14:30:37.901 4 2:32.409 +1:32.459 14:24:32.535
13 59.750 +2.082 14:31:37.651 5 1:05.788 +5.838 14:25:38.323
6 59.950 14:26:38.273
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 7 1:02.421 +2.471 14:27:40.694
1 14:19:52.259 8 1:01.929 +1.979 14:28:42.623
2 58.286 +1.107 14:20:50.545 9 1:04.537 +4.587 14:29:47.160
3 59.433 +2.254 14:21:49.978 10 1:02.370 +2.420 14:30:49.530
4 1:00.493 +3.314 14:22:50.471 11 1:07.902 +7.952 14:31:57.432
5 59.448 +2.269 14:23:49.919
6 58.802 +1.623  14:24:48.721 (2) MARCIO DIERSCHNABEL
7 59.823 +2.644 14:25:48.544 1 14:19:54.851
8 1:01.665 +4.486 14:26:50.209 2 1:01.096 +2.925 14:20:55.947
9 58.053 +0.874 14:27:48.262 3 58.171 14:21:54.118
10 57.179 14:28:45.441 4 4:30.595 +3:32.424 14:26:24.713
11 58.831 +1.652 14:29:44.272 5 1:31.439 +33.268 14:27:56.152
12 57.751 +0.572 14:30:42.023 6 3:44.893 +2:46.722 14:31:41.045
13 58.084 +0.905 14:31:40.107
(221) RODRIGO DOS SANTOS
1 14:19:51.262
2 58.017 14:20:49.279
3 58.991 +0.974 14:21:48.270
4 1:00.675 +2.658 14:22:48.945
5 59.527 +1.510 14:23:48.472
6 59.079 +1.062 14:24:47.551
7 58.872 +0.855 14:25:46.423
8 1:04.198 +6.181 14:26:50.621
9 1:00.494 +2.477 14:27:51.115
10 1:00.555 +2.538 14:28:51.670
11 1:00.699 +2.682 14:29:52.369
12 1:02.462 +4.445 14:30:54.831
13 1:03.897 +5.880 14:31:58.728
(5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO
1 14:19:54.569
2 1:00.372 +1.701 14:20:54.941
3 58.671 14:21:53.612
4 59.275 +0.604 14:22:52.887
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 11/11/2018 14:52:20

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo



